

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — M/R to Road from LG 27 to Jogapur Aurab Tola					
Agency — Irshad Khan					
No. and date of Agreement of M/R					2024-25
D.O.W.D. — 19-06-24					
D.O.W.C. — 18-03-25					
Date of Entry 25/08/24					

① Cleaning and grubbing Road Land					
$2 \times 853.0 \times 1.00 = 1706$					
$\frac{1706}{10,000}$					
$= 0.17 \text{ Ha}$					
② Construction of G.S.R. by providing well graded material					
Potholes $2 \times 6.75 \times 0.75 \times 0.175 = 1.72 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 3.81 \times 0.55 \times 0.175 = 1.47 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 5.86 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 0.51 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 2.31 \times 0.38 \times 0.175 = 0.768 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 6.90 \times 0.45 \times 0.175 = 0.543 \text{ m}^3$					
Total $= 5.063 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) P/V and fixing of Logo of Maintenance Project					2 Nos
					29.10.24 J.R. AEC
(17) Const of subgrade e shoulder					
					$2 \times 643.0 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 308.64$
					$2 \times 210.4 \times 0.40 \times 0.15 = 25.20$
					Total 333.84
					29.10.24 J.R. AEC
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/2) Cleaning & grubbing of Road Land					
					Qty V-T.M.B.F. - 0.17 Hc.
					@ Rs 76926 = 08 per Hc = Rs 13077.72
(2/2) Const of Subgrade e shoulder					
					Qty V-T.M.B.F. 14 2333.84
					@ Rs 26472 per 100 = Rs 88,374.20
(3/4) P/V & S.A. W2A Hill graded material					
					Qty V-T.M.B.F. = 19.52 Hc
					@ Rs 2802 = 93 per 100 = Rs 54,686.24
					Total Rs 1,56,137.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	MS.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.R.R. 1, 56, 137-00
(4/5) P/V, Laying, Spreading					
1. Compacting &					
11-12 M, Cor II					
Qty V-T.M.B P ₇ = 16.30 m ³					
CR 5,801-92 per m ³					
					R ₁ 84,796-24
(5/6) P/V, Laying, Spreading					
2. Compacting 11307					
Cor III					
Qty V-T.M.B P ₇ = 16.88 m ³					
CR 5,788-43 per m ³					R ₂ 1,53,988-9
(6/7) P/V and applying					
Primer Coat - Equip					
Qty V-T.M.B P ₁₁ = 358.40 m ³					
CR 57-20 per m ³					R ₂ 20,500-00
(7/8) P/V and applying					
Tack-Coat - Equip					
Qty V-T.M.B P ₁₂ = 2435.25 m ³					
CR 19-65 per m ³					R ₂ 47,855-24
(8/9) P/V and laying of					
S.2.2.C. - Equip					
Qty V-T.M.B P ₁₂ = 60.88 m ³					
CR 14,828-52 per m ³					
					R ₂ 9,02,785-24
Total					R ₁ 13,66,055-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				B.P.R. 1,56,137.00
(4/5) P/V, Laying, Spreading				
1 Compacting &				
W.B.M. over				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 16.31 m ³				
@ Rs 5,801.92 per m ³				
				Rs 84,796.24
(5/6) P/V, Laying, Spreading				
2 Compacting W.B.M.				
Cor XII				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 26.88 m ³				
@ Rs 5,788.43 per m ³				
				Rs 1,53,982.26
(6/7) P/V and applying				
Primer Coat - Comp				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 358.40 m ³				
@ Rs 57.20 per m ³				
				Rs 20,500.80
(7/8) P/V and applying				
Tack-Coat - Comp				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 2435.25 m ³				
@ Rs 19.65 per m ³				
				Rs 47,855.29
(8/9) P/V and laying &				
S.S.B.C. - Comp				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 60.88 m ³				
@ Rs 14,828.50 per m ³				
				Rs 9,02,785.25

Total Rs 13,66,055.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			211 R 13	66,255.50
(9/10) Construction of dry lean Cement concrete sub-base				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. =			7.87 m ³	
@ Rs 5,956.64 per m ³				
			— R	46,879.20
(10/11) Construction of Panel Concrete				
Plain Cement concrete				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. =			95.42 m ³	
@ Rs 9,563.05 per m ³				9,30,526.20
(11/14) P.W. Fixing of K.M. Stone				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. =			120	
@ Rs 3,189.40 per No.				
			— R	3,189.20
(12/15) P.W. Fixing of 200 M. Stone				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. =			5 No.	
@ Rs 862.50 per No.				4,315.00
(13/16) P.W. Fixing of Directional Identity plate board				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. =			3.60 m ²	
@ Rs 14,716.75 per m ²				52,980.20

Total Rs 4,63,344.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F.R. 24	63,944~
(14/18) Plaster fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₂ = 6 m ²				
@ Rs 4274 = 13 per m ²				25,645~
(15/13) Plaster fixing of 600mm Circular				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃ = 6 m ²				
@ Rs 5783 = 74 per m ²				
			— Rs	34,348~
(16/20) Plaster fixing of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃ = 4 m ²				
@ Rs 5575 = 35 per m ²				22,301~
(17/11) Plaster fixing of 300mm Side Octagon				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃ = 2 m ²				
@ Rs 10,163 = 30 per m ²				20,328~
(18/22) Plaster fixing of (900mm x 300mm) Heard board				
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃ = 4 m ²				
@ Rs 5575 = 35 per m ²				22,301~
			— Rs	25,88,861

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/18	25,88,86120	
(19/2) P.V. 2 fixing 8					
Boundary Pillar					
Qty V-T.M.B.F. 13 = 400 kg					
CR 790232 per kg					
				R ₃	31,61320
(20/24) Printing New					
Letter & Figure					
Qty V-T.M.B.F. 13 = 40 per letter					
CR 0.77 per letter per kg					3400
(21/15) Planting of Tree					
both Side of Road					
Qty V-T.M.B.F. 13 = 56 kg					
CR 1305 = 10 per kg					73,08600
(22/25) P.V. & Laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compounded in B.T. Ardu					
& Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty V-T.M.B.F. 13 = 14066 kg					
CR 886 = 50 per kg					
				R ₃	124,69820
(23/29) P.V. & Laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compounded in C.C. Portion					
Qty V-T.M.B.F. 13 = 420 kg					
CR 1005 = 55 per kg					42,2500
				Total R ₃	28,60,48620

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1/16 R		28,60,486 ²
(24/30) P/V ² fixing of Typical Maintenance Project Informatory board					
			Qty V-T-MB P ₈ = 2 dls		
			Qty V-T-MB P ₁₄ = 2 dls		
			1 dls	4 dls	
			Qty 11846275 per dls		R 47,387 ²
(25/32) Construction of Parapet N2T5 P.C.E.					
			720		
			Qty V-T-MB P ₉ = 1.735		
			Qty 832887 per dls		
				R	15,447 ²
(26/32) Painting on Parapet Wall					
			Qty V-T-MB P ₉ = 12.486 ²		
			Qty 133-16 per m ²		
				R	1737 ²
(27/34) P/V Cement Plaster on CM(1:4)					
			Qty V-T-MB P ₉ = 12.486 ²		
			Qty 225-54 per m ²		
				R	2815 ²
				total R	29,27,872 ²

Continuation

Allotment 3-10-1984 of 21-10-2024
 Amount 3365128-1718680
 Balance Allotment 3365128-1718680
 164644320

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/R 29,27,878 m
Add 18% G.S.T.					R 5,87,017 m
Add 1% L.C.					R 29,279 m
Add Seigniorage fee					24,952 m
					Total R 35,09,120 m
Less 0.05% As per Area					R 1755 m
					Total R 35,07,365 m
Deduct Previous Payment					R 17,18,680 m
					Total R 17,88,685 m

Amount as Per Allotment	Amount
R. 1646443200	29-10-24 AB
Material	CAP Charu 29-10-24 EE
i) Gravel - 50.00 m ³	
ii) Bitumen 7.025 MT	
iii) Emulsion SS-1 - 305.0 Kg	
iv) Emulsion RSL 670 Kg	
v) Chip - 83.00 m ³	
	Amount 29-10-24 AB

Supply of Bitumen by H.P. Petro
 vide Invoice No. BDD140077252
 Date 25-10-2024

Continuation

46 Items
 Supply of Emulsion by JUND BITUMIN
 vide Invoice No. JBB/24-25/000334
 Date 25-10-2024